MATRICOLA
288539
292483
292900
301439
301460
301473
301474
301507
301525
301566
301774
301775
302679
305411

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 18/07/2018

C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

TOTALE

14
14
10
18
20
14
18
13
18
14
14
10
22
29

ammesso
ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso
ammesso

Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto



