

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 18/07/2018
C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

<u>MATRICOLA</u>	<u>TOTALE</u>	<u>Ammessi</u>	<u>Orale ridotto</u>	<u>corso</u>
288539	14			
292483	14			
292900	10			
301439	18 ammesso		ridotto	
301460	20 ammesso		ridotto	
301473	14			
301474	18 ammesso		ridotto	
301507	13			
301525	18 ammesso		ridotto	
301566	14			
301774	14			
301775	10			
302679	22 ammesso		ridotto	
305411	29 ammesso		ridotto	